
COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE SALES | LEASING | CONSULTING | DEVELOPMENT | MANAGEMENT

All information furnished, regarding property for sale, rental or financing is from sources deemed reliable, but no warranty or represe ntation is made as to the accuracy thereof and same is submitted subject to errors, change of price, rental or
conditions prior sale, lease  or financing or withdrawal without notice

5 Oxford Road 
New Hartford, New York 13413

151 Northern Concourse 
Syracuse, New York 13212

PaviaRealEstate.com

MAIN: 315.736.1555

Brian D. Snow
Licensed Associate Real Estate Broker
315.736.1555 x 302 Office
bsnow@PaviaRealEstate.com

John N. Jweid  
Licensed Associate Real Estate Broker
315.736.1555 x301
jjweid@PaviaRealEstate.com

Carole L. Iseneker
Licensed Associate Real Estate Broker
315.736.1555 x 305
carole@PaviaRealEstate.com

Patrick V. Agen
Licensed Associate Real Estate Broker
315.736.1555 x 304
pvagen@PaviaRealEstate.com

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS

Building Size: 2,332 ± SF

Parcel Size: .50 ± acres

Parking Spaces: 12 ±

Zoning: Service Urban Mixed Use

Tax Parcel ID: 306.17-1-11

Sale Price: $249,000.00

TAXES: $3,587.39 ±

Comments: Re-development site and building. 1.5 ± miles to Downtown

Utica and 2.5 ± miles to the NYS Thruway. High traffic and visibility. 18,955

± vehicles per day.

READY TO MAKE A DEAL? CLICK HERE NOW!

Dominic Pavia, President
Licensed Real Estate Broker
315.736.1555  x300  Office
Dpavia@PaviaRealEstate.com

Kevin Valenti
Licensed Associate Real Estate Broker 
315.736.1555 x 303
kvalenti@PaviaRealEstate.com

FOR SALE | MIXED USE
1930 Oriskany Street W., Utica, New York 

200’ ±

107’ ±
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